
103,162 SF
Industrial Space For Lease

Prologis Mountain View Industrial Park - Building 5 

15910 Jurupa Avenue
Fontana, CA 92337 USA

Your single-source service for efficient move-in and
operations: prologisessentials.com

 

 FACILITY
• 103,162 SF Available
• 32’ Clear Height (Minimum 6" Inside First Column)
• 50' x 52' Bay Spacing (Varies) 
• 3,434 SF Office in SEC (1,632 SF of Mezzanine)
• 800 Amps, Expandable to 3,000 Amps
• ESFR K-25 Fire Sprinkler System
• 3 Big Ass Fans
• 4 Forklift Charging Stations
• LED Lighting Throughout Warehouse 
• 21 Dock High Doors (9' x 10')

 - 4 with Load Levelers and 8 Edge of Dock 
• 2 Drive-In Doors (Via Ramp)
• 79 Auto Stalls
• Secured Concrete Truck Court

ADVANTAGES AND AMENITIES
• Located in Foreign Trade Zone #50 Boundary

www.prologis.com
CalDRE License 
#01944561

LOCATION 
• Located in the City of Fontana Convenient Access to the 10 & 15
Freeways
• Corporate Neighbors Include UPS & Wal-Mart
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AVAILABLE 
103,162 SF

Lee & Associates
Austin Hill
ahill@lee-assoc.com 
License #01921364 
ph +1 909.373.2732
3535 Inland Empire Blvd
Ontario, CA 91764 USA

Lee & Associates
Jeff Smith
jsmith@lee-assoc.com
License #01186136 
ph +1 909.373.2909
3535 Inland Empire Blvd
Ontario, CA 91764 USA

Lee & Associates
Holden Edmondson
hedmondson@lee-assoc.com 
License #02124931
ph +1 909.373.2916
3535 Inland Empire Blvd
Ontario, CA 91764 USA

Prologis 
Mark Zehner
mzehner@prologis.com 
License #00974420
ph +1 909.673.8736
3546 Concours St, Ste 100
Ontario, CA 91764 USA

103,162 SF
Industrial Space For Lease

Prologis Mountain View Industrial Park - Building 5 

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is made to the accuracy thereof and same is
submitted to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions prior to sale, lease or financing or withdrawal without notice. No liability of any kind is to be imposed on the
broker herein. 3535 Inland Empire Blvd, Ontario, CA 91764 | Corporate ID 00976995
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Lee & Associates
Tyler Plata
tplata@lee-assoc.com
License #02083579 
ph +1 909.373.2948
3535 Inland Empire Blvd
Ontario, CA 91764 USA

Lee & Associates
Jeff Ruscigno
jruscigno@leeriverside.com 
License #01030286
ph +1 951.276.3630
3240 Mission Inn Avenue
Riverside, CA 92507 USA

Lee & Associates
Ryan Earnhart
rearnhart@lee-assoc.com
License #01426559 
ph +1 909.373.2724
3535 Inland Empire Blvd
Ontario, CA 91764 USA

Dock High Doors

Edge of Dock Levelers
Load Levelers


